
1st 387 1st 1.979 1st 3

2nd 386 2nd 2.187 2nd 3

3rd 383 3rd 2.550 3rd 6

4th 376 4th 2.690 4th 11

5th 375 5th 2.868 5th 11

6th 373 6th 2.885 6th 12

7th 369 7th 2.922 7th 12

8th 367 8th 3.138 8th 14

9th 364 9th 3.341 9th 20

10th 362 10th 3.516 10th 21

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 12

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Kim Krueger Y 2.943 4.090 3.516 10 177 182 359 11 2 21 11 0

103 Curt Knitt Y 2.197 2.178 2.187 2 195 192 387 1 8 3 2 1

104 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.262 2.838 2.550 3 193 190 383 3 3 6 3 0

105 Steve Hoskin Y 1.763 2.195 1.979 1 197 189 386 2 8 3 1 2

106 Todd Zaun Y 2.214 3.522 2.868 5 195 178 373 6 6 11 4 0

107 Tod Soeby Y 2.870 3.406 3.138 8 191 185 376 4 3 12 7 0

202 Paul Hilgedick Y 3.404 3.278 3.341 9 171 183 354 12 3 21 10 0

203 Robert Unertl Y 2.969 2.410 2.690 4 177 190 367 8 5 12 6 0

204 Evan Tweed Y 3.182 5.202 4.192 12 185 177 362 10 1 22 12 0

205 Dave Huffman Y 2.433 3.337 2.885 6 194 181 375 5 3 11 5 0

206 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.620 3.224 2.922 7 191 178 369 7 4 14 8 0

207 Mike McBride Y 2.971 4.709 3.840 11 193 171 364 9 4 20 9 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Tod Soeby

Paul Hilgedick

Kim Krueger

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Todd Zaun

Dave Huffman

Freedom Match #6
Grant County, Elbow Lake

Two Gun Overall Results

9/15/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Tod Soeby

Dave Huffman

Robert Unertl

Mike McBride

Evan Tweed

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Steve Hoskin
Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Todd Zaun

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

Todd Zaun

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

Robert Unertl

Tod Soeby

Dean Kapphahn

Mike McBride

Paul Hilgedick



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

607  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

702  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

703  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

704  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

705  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

706  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

707  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

802  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

803  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

804  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 197 1ST 1.763 1ST
2ND 195 2nd 2.197 2ND
3RD 195 3rd 2.214 3RD
4TH 194 4th 2.262 4TH
5TH 193 5th 2.433 5TH
6TH 193 6th 2.620 6TH
7TH 191 7th 2.870 7TH
8TH 191 8th 2.943 8TH
9TH 185 9th 2.969 9TH

10TH 177 10th 2.971 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.254 2 1ST 1.068 13th
2ND 50 1.913 1 2nd 1.218
3RD 50 2.030 0 3rd 1.254 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 45 2.112 42 3.685 43 3.487 47 2.488 177 10 0 2.943 8 18 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 103 49 1 1.597 49 2 1.909 49 1 1.964 48 3.316 195 2 4 2.197 2 4 2 1 1 1 3

3 Y 104 48 1 2.778 46 2.408 50 2.030 49 1.833 193 5 1 2.262 4 9 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 48 1 2.818 50 1 1.913 50 2 1.254 49 1 1.068 197 1 5 1.763 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

5 Y 106 49 1 1.971 49 1 3.477 50 2 2.190 47 1.218 195 3 4 2.214 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

6 Y 107 47 3.802 49 1 1.816 49 1 2.478 46 3.385 191 8 2 2.870 7 15 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 202 43 3.973 41 3.432 46 2.323 41 3.888 171 12 0 3.404 12 24 12 0

8 Y 203 42 3.302 43 2.287 45 2.904 47 3.383 177 11 0 2.969 9 20 10 0 0 0

9 Y 204 48 2.564 45 2.347 48 3.161 44 4.657 185 9 0 3.182 11 20 11 0 0

10 Y 205 50 2 2.361 49 2.641 46 1 2.334 49 2.396 194 4 3 2.433 5 9 5 0 0 0 0

11 Y 206 47 2.578 49 2.509 48 3 2.414 47 1 2.978 191 7 4 2.620 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

12 Y 207 47 2.783 49 2 3.153 48 1 3.271 49 1 2.677 193 6 4 2.971 10 16 8 0 0 0 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
4
6
9
9

13
15
16
18
20
20
24

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Paul Hilgedick

Robert Unertl

Evan Tweed

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Todd Zaun

Tod Soeby

Kim Krueger

Mike McBride

Robert Unertl Kim Krueger
Robert Unertl
Evan Tweed

Paul Hilgedick
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Evan Tweed
Kim Krueger

Freedom Match #6

9/15/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant County, Elbow Lake

Steve Hoskin
Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Todd Zaun

Steve Hoskin
Curt Knitt
Todd Zaun

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Kim Krueger

Dave Huffman
Greg Wahlstrom

Mike McBride
Dean Kapphahn

Tod Soeby

49
47
50

Steve Hoskin
Todd Zaun

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dave Huffman
Dean Kapphahn

Mike McBride

Greg Wahlstrom

Tod Soeby

Steve Hoskin
Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin
Curt Knitt
Todd Zaun

Greg Wahlstrom
Dave Huffman

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Dean Kapphahn
Tod Soeby

Mike McBride

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Kim Krueger

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 192 1ST 2.178 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.195 2ND
3RD 190 3rd 2.410 3RD
4TH 189 4th 2.838 4TH
5TH 185 5th 3.224 5TH
6TH 183 6th 3.278 6TH
7TH 182 7th 3.337 7TH
8TH 181 8th 3.406 8TH
9TH 178 9th 3.522 9TH

10TH 178 10th 4.090 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.654 4 1ST 1.448 13th
2nd 50 2.063 2 2ND 1.654
3rd 49 1.904 0 3RD 1.829 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 41 1 5.424 47 3.577 47 4.206 47 1 3.152 182 7 2 4.090 10 17 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 103 50 4 1.654 47 1.448 48 2.465 47 3.145 192 1 4 2.178 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

3 Y 104 49 1 3.036 47 1 2.621 49 3.353 45 2.343 190 3 2 2.838 4 7 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 47 1 2.703 49 1.904 48 2 2.241 45 1.931 189 4 3 2.195 2 6 3 0 1 0 1

5 Y 106 49 2 2.601 38 3.489 46 5.480 45 2.518 178 10 2 3.522 9 19 10 0 0 0 0

6 Y 107 47 3.731 45 3.664 47 3.469 46 1 2.759 185 5 1 3.406 8 13 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 202 49 1 2.989 41 1 4.085 46 3.052 47 1 2.984 183 6 3 3.278 6 12 5 0 0 0 0

8 Y 203 50 2 2.063 45 2.659 49 2 2.439 46 1 2.479 190 2 5 2.410 3 5 2 1 0 1 2

9 Y 204 44 5.741 38 10.015 47 1 2.981 48 2.069 177 11 1 5.202 12 23 12 0

10 Y 205 49 3.179 41 1.829 44 4.726 47 3.612 181 8 0 3.337 7 15 8 0 0 0 0

11 Y 206 45 1.914 43 3.232 45 2.659 45 5.092 178 9 0 3.224 5 14 7 0 0 0 0

12 Y 207 40 4.629 43 4.038 42 4.482 46 5.686 171 12 0 4.709 11 23 11 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin
Greg Wahlstrom

Paul Hilgedick
Tod Soeby

Dean Kapphahn
Dave Huffman
Kim Krueger
Todd Zaun

Mike McBride

2

5

6

7

12

13

14

15

17

19

23

23

Paul Hilgedick
Kim Krueger

Curt Knitt
Robert Unertl

#N/ACurt Knitt

41
50
47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Evan Tweed
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin
Robert Unertl

Greg Wahlstrom
Dean Kapphahn

Robert Unertl
Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin
Tod Soeby

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Mike McBride

 

 

 

Tod Soeby

Paul Hilgedick

Robert Unertl

Evan Tweed

Dave Huffman

Kim Krueger

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Todd Zaun

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Match #6

Grant County, Elbow Lake

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt
Robert Unertl
Steve Hoskin

Todd Zaun

OVERALL 

PLACE

Todd Zaun
Kim Krueger

Curt Knitt
Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

Paul Hilgedick
Dave Huffman

Tod Soeby

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Curt Knitt

Dave Huffman

9/15/2024



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Kim Krueger

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 0 0.000 0 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Freedom Match #6
Grant County, Elbow Lake

9/15/2024

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Kim Krueger 0 HG Kim Krueger 0 0 0

103 LG  Curt Knitt 3 HG Curt Knitt 6 1 10

104 LG  Greg Wahlstrom 0 HG Greg Wahlstrom 0 0 0

105 LG  Steve Hoskin 6 HG Steve Hoskin 1 2 9

106 LG  Todd Zaun 0 HG Todd Zaun 0 0 0

107 LG  Tod Soeby 0 HG Tod Soeby 0 0 0

202 LG  Paul Hilgedick 0 HG Paul Hilgedick 0 0 0

203 LG  Robert Unertl 0 HG Robert Unertl 2 0 2

204 LG  Evan Tweed 0 HG Evan Tweed 0 0 0

205 LG  Dave Huffman 0 HG Dave Huffman 0 0 0

206 LG  Dean Kapphahn 0 HG Dean Kapphahn 0 0 0

207 LG  Mike McBride 0 HG Mike McBride 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

506 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

507 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

602 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

603 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

604 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

605 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

606 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

607 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

702 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

703 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

704 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

705 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

706 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

707 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

802 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

803 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

804 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Match #6

Grant County, Elbow Lake

9/15/2024

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


